Cognome Nome
BAILOTTI SAMANTHA
BATTAIOTTO  LUDOVICA
BAZZARO IRIS
BELLANOVA  GLORIA
BRESSAN DANIELE
CORTE ENRICO
COVRE PAOLO
DAL SASSO CHIARA
DASSIE ANNA

DE MATTEO  MAYA
DURI CORINNE
FABRIS DAVIDE
FORNASIER MICHELLE
GAMBRON MARTINA
GOVEDARICA-SI DOROTEA
GRUBISA ALEKS
KOVACEVIC ~ VLADIMIR
LAGOVINI ANNA
LAPO GIULIA
LEGHISSA FRANCESCA
LESSI RICCARDO
LESTUZZI ERICK
LOT SARA
MACUGLIA CHIARA
MANDIC ANDREA
MARTINELLI  ANNA
MONTAGNER MICHAEL
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14:01
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Complet:

Tempo ir

58:58:00
52:32:00
47:46:00
49:01:00
60:00:00
47:11:00
54:18:00
59:32:00
56:38:00
60:00:00
60:00:00
59:53:00
60:00:00
54:28:00
60:00:00
60:00:00
53:31:00
58:16:00
50:40:00
60:00:00
46:55:00
58:50:00
59:12:00
60:00:00
39:45:00
60:00:00
60:00:00

Voto/30
D.1/1
D.2/1
D.3/1

D.4/1

2
29
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
25
27
27
24
30
26
29
30
29
30
22
28
29
28
28
27
29
25

00

R R R R R R RORRPRRRRRRRORRRERORRERRLERE

R R R R R R R RO

_o

R R R R R R R RRRRRBRR

R R R R R R R R R R R R

R R R R R R R RRRRRRR

R R R R R RRRRRRRRRRORRRRERRRRRRRER

D.5/1

D.6/1
D.7/1

D.8/1

R R R R R R ORRRRRRRRRRRRRPRRRRR R 2

R PR R OORRRRRORRORRRERRRRRRRERERER

OR R R R RPRRRRRRRRRRRRRLROORRRERRRR

R R R R R R RORRRRERRRRRPRRBRRRRRRRRRR

D.9/1

R R R R R R R R R

R R R R R R RRRORRRERRRRR

D.10/1
D.11/1
D.12 /1
D.13 /1
D.14 /1
D.15/1
D.16 /1
D.17/1
D.18 /1
D.19/1

R R R R R R R RO

R R R R R R R R R R R RRRBRRR !

O R R R R RPRRORRRERRRRERHRRRRRRRRERR R R

R R R R R R R R R R R RRR

Y =

R RO R R R R

R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRBRRRRRRRBRRR R @R

R R R R R ORRRRRRRRRRRRRRRBRRRRR

O R R R R RPRRRRRRR

R R OR R RRRRRRRRR

R R R R ORRRRRRRRRRRPRRRBRRRRRRRRRR

R R R R R R R RRRRBRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR R

R R R R R R R RRRRRBRRRRBRRRRRRRBRRRRRRR

R R R R R R R R R

R R R R R R R R RRRRRRR R R



MONTAGNER
PADOVAN
PAULI

PAUS
PELLIZZER
PIVA

RIGO
RINALDO
SABRIJA
SCHIRINZI
SCHIRINZI
SEGATTA
SENDERDI
SOLIDA
TURAZZA
VALENTA
vuloviIC
ZAMBELLI
ZAMBERLAN
ZAMPIERI

LAURA
ANDREA
GIORGIA
KATIA
ERICA
AURORA
ANNACHIARA
VALENTINA
LAURA
VANESSA
VALENTINA
CATERINA
LARA
SANDRA
SERENA
VITTORIA
MARIA
FRANCESCA
ELISA

ELISA
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59:37:00
59:12:00
60:00:00
59:50:00
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57:03:00
60:00:00
59:23:00
60:00:00
59:27:00
60:00:00
42:21:00
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